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SIZE 5395 RTO36M RTO48M

12x32  $13,795  $645.60  $581.04 
12x36  $15,695  $733.56  $660.21
12x40  $17,195  $803.01  $722.71 
14x32  $17,295  $807.64  $726.88 
14x36  $19,045  $888.66  $799.79 
14x40  $20,845  $971.99  $874.79 
16x32  $19,345  $902.55  $812.29 
16x36  $21,395  $995.51  $897.71
16x40  $23,395  $1,090.05  $981.04 

SIZE 5395 RTO36M RTO48M

8x16  $5,995  $284.49  $256.04 
10x16  $6,595  $312.27  $281.04 
10x20  $7,895  $372.45  $335.21 
10x24  $9,495  $446.53  $401.88 
12x16  $7,345  $346.99  $312.29 
12x20  $9,245  $434.95  $391.46 
12x24  $10,345  $485.88  $437.29 
12x32  $12,595  $590.05  $531.04 
12x36  $14,395  $673.38  $606.04 
12x40  $16,045  $749.77  $674.79 
14x24  $12,295  $576.16  $518.54 
14x32  $16,195  $756.71  $681.04 
14x36  $17,895  $835.42  $751.88 
14x40  $19,695  $918.75  $826.88 
16x32  $18,145  $846.99  $762.29 
16x36  $20,195  $941.90  $847.71 
16x40  $22,195  $1,034.49  $931.04 

SIZE 5395 RTO36M RTO48M

10x20  $8,595  $404.86  $364.38 
12x20  $9,795  $460.42  $414.38 
12x24  $10,895  $511.34  $460.21 
12x32  $13,145  $615.51  $553.96 
12x36  $14,945  $698.84  $628.96 
12x40  $16,495  $770.60  $693.54 
14x24  $12,895  $603.94  $543.54 
14x32  $16,495  $770.60  $693.54 
14x36  $18,395  $858.56  $772.71 
14x40  $20,195  $941.90  $847.71 
16x32  $18,695  $872.45  $785.21 
16x36  $20,695  $965.05  $868.54 
16x40  $22,745  $1,059.95  $953.96 

SIZE 5395 RTO36M RTO48M

12x24  $11,045  $518.29  $466.46 
12x32  $13,345  $624.77  $562.29 
12x36  $15,145  $708.10  $637.29 
12x40  $16,695  $779.86  $701.88 
14x24  $13,095  $613.19  $551.88 
14x32  $16,195  $756.71  $681.04 
14x36  $18,545  $865.51  $778.96 
14x40  $20,345  $948.84 853.96
16x32  $18,845  $879.40  $791.46 
16x36  $20,895  $974.31  $876.88 
16x40  $22,945  $1,069.21  $962.29 

SIZE 5395 RTO36M RTO48M

8x12  $3,795  $182.64  $164.38 
8x16  $5,045  $240.51  $216.46 
10x12  $4,995  $238.19  $214.38 
10x14  $5,095  $242.82  $218.54 
10x16  $5,395  $256.71  $231.04 
10x20  $6,845  $323.84  $291.46 
12x12  $5,495  $61.34  $235.21 
12x14  $5,945  $282.18  $253.96 
12x16  $6,545  $309.95  $278.96 
12x20  $7,995  $377.08  $339.38 
12x24  $9,395  $441.90  $397.71 
12x32  $11,545  $541.44  $487.2 
12x36  $12,895  $603.94  $543.54 
12x40  $14,295  $668.75  $601.88 
14x24  $11,545  $541.44  $487.29 
14x32  $14,995  $701.16  $631.04 
14x36  $16,745  $782.18  $703.96 
14x40  $18,495  $863.19  $776.88 
16x32  $16,995  $793.75  $714.38 
16x36  $18,995  $886.34  $797.71 
16x40  $20,995  $978.94  $881.04 

SIZE 5395 RTO36M RTO48M

8x16  $5,295  $252.08  $226.88 
10x14  $5,345  $254.40 228.96
10x16  $5,645  $268.29  $241.46 
10x20  $7,095  $335.42  $301.88
12x14  $6,195  $293.75  $264.38 
12x16  $6,795  $321.53  $289.38 
12x20  $8,245  $388.65  $349.79 
12x24  $9,595  $451.16 406.04
12x32  $11,795  $553.01  $497.71 
12x36  $13,145  $615.51  $553.96 
12x40  $14,545  $680.32  $612.29 
14x24  $11,795  $553.01  $497.71 
14x32  $15,245  $712.73  $641.46 
14x36  $16,995  $793.75  $714.38 
14x40  $18,745  $874.77  $787.29 
16x32  $17,245  $805.32  $724.79 
16x36  $19,195  $895.60  $806.04 
16x40  $21,245  $990.51  $891.46 

SIZE 5395 RTO36M RTO48M

12x20  $9,495  $446.53  $401.88 
12x24  $10,895  $511.34  $460.21 
12x32  $12,995  $608.56  $547.71 
12x36  $14,345  $671.06  $603.96 
12x40  $15,745  $735.88  $662.29 
14x24  $12,995  $608.56  $547.71 
14x32  $16,445  $768.29  $691.46 
14x36  $18,195  $849.31  $764.38 
14x40  $19,995  $932.64  $839.38 
16x32  $18,445  $860.88  $774.79 
16x36  $20,395  $951.16  $856.04 
16x40  $22,445  $1,046.06  $941.46 

ULG - Urethane Lofted Garage

ULBC - Urethane Lofted Barn Cabin ULB - Urethane Lofted Barn

USLB - Urethane Side Lofted Barn

USLBC - Urethane Side 
 Lofted Barn Cabin

UCLBC - Urethane Center 
 Lofted Barn Cabin

(pictured in metal)

UPLBC - Urethane Premier 
 Lofted Barn Cabin



2024 PPB PRICES 5395 PREMIERBUILDINGS.US

SIZE 5395 RTO36M RTO48M

8x16  $4,995  $238.19  $214.38 
10x16  $6,295  $298.38  $268.54 
10x20  $7,695  $363.19  $326.88
10x24  $8,295  $390.97  $351.88 
12x16  $6,895  $326.16  $293.54 
12x20  $8,045  $379.40  $341.46 
12x24  $8,995  $423.38  $381.04
12x32  $11,645  $546.06  $491.46
12x36  $12,845  $601.62  $541.46 
12x40  $14,245  $666.44  $599.79 
14x24  $11,345  $532.18  $478.96 
14x32  $14,395  $673.38  $606.04
14x36  $16,045  $749.77  $674.79 
14x40  $17,545  $819.21  $737.29 
16x32  $16,195  $756.71  $681.04 
16x36  $17,995  $840.05  $756.04 
16x40  $19,745  $921.06  $828.96

SIZE 5395 RTO36M RTO48M

12x24  $9,695  $455.79  $410.21 
12x32  $12,145  $569.21  $512.29 
12x36  $13,595  $636.34  $572.71 
12x40  $14,895  $696.53  $626.88 
14x24  $11,945  $559.95  $503.96 
14x32  $15,095  $705.79  $635.21 
14x36  $16,645  $777.55  $699.79 
14x40  $18,195  $849.31  $764.38
16x32  $16,895  $89.12  $710.21 
16x36  $18,595  $867.82  $781.04
16x40  $20,395  $51.16  $856.04

SIZE 5395 RTO36M RTO48M

12x20  $8,595  $404.86  $364.38 
12x24  $9,595  $451.16  $406.04 
12x32  $12,195  $571.53  $514.38 
12x36  $13,495  $631.71  $568.54 
12x40  $14,845  $694.21  $624.79 
14x24  $11,595  $543.75  $489.38 
14x32  $15,095  $705.79  $635.21 
14x36  $16,595  $775.23  $697.71
14x40  $18,095  $844.68  $760.21
16x32  $16,795  $784.49  $706.04
16x36  $18,545  $865.51  $778.96
16x40  $20,345  $948.84  $853.96 

SIZE 5395 RTO36M RTO48M

8x12  $3,495  $168.75  $151.88 
8x16  $4,495  $215.05  $193.54 
10x12  $4,345  $208.10  $187.29 
10x16  $4,995  $238.19  $214.38 
10x20  $6,145  $291.44  $262.29 
12x12  $4,995  $238.19  $214.38 
12x16  $6,145  $291.44  $262.29
12x20  $7,145  $337.73  $303.96 
12x24  $8,195  $386.34  $347.71 
12x32  $10,745  $504.40  $453.96 
12x36  $12,095  $566.90  $510.21 
12x40  $13,395  $627.08  $564.38 
14x24  $10,495  $492.82  $443.54
14x32  $13,645  $638.66  $574.79 
14x36  $15,145  $708.10  $637.29 
14x40  $16,695  $779.86  $701.88 
16x32  $15,395  $719.68  $647.71 
16x36  $17,095  $798.38  $718.54 
16x40  $18,895  $881.71  $793.54 

SIZE 5395 RTO36M RTO48M

8x16  $4,745  $226.62  $203.96 
10x16  $5,245  $249.77  $224.79 
10x20  $6,395  $303.01  $272.71 
12x16  $6,395  $303.01  $272.71 
12x20  $7,395  $349.31  $314.38 
12x24  $8,395  $395.60  $356.04 
12x32  $10,995  $515.97  $464.38 
12x36  $12,295  $576.16  $518.54 
12x40  $13,645  $638.66  $574.79 
14x24  $10,745  $504.40  $453.96
14x32  $13,895  $650.23  $585.21 
14x36  $15,395  $719.68  $647.71 
14x40  $16,945  $791.44  $712.29 
16x32  $15,595  $728.94  $656.04
16x36  $17,345  $809.95  $728.96
16x40  $19,145  $893.29  $803.96 

SIZE 5395 RTO36M RTO48M

6x10  $3,395  $164.12  $147.71 
8x10  $3,395  $164.12  $147.71 
8x12  $3,495  $168.75  $151.88 
8x16  $4,495  $215.05  $193.54
10x12  $4,345  $208.10  $187.29
10x16  $4,995  $238.19  $214.38 

UPGS - Premier Garden Shed

SIZE 5395 RTO36M RTO48M

6x10  $3,395  $164.12  $147.71 
8x10  $3,395  $164.12  $147.71 
8x12  $3,495  $168.75  $151.88 
8x16  $4,495  $215.05  $193.54 
10x12  $4,345  $208.10  $187.29
10x16  $4,995  $238.19  $214.38

UPCS - Premier Cottage Shed

SIZE 5395 RTO36M RTO48M

12x32  $12,595  $590.05  $531.04 
12x36  $13,945  $652.55  $587.29 
12x40  $15,245  $712.73  $641.46
14x32  $15,545  $726.62  $653.96
14x36  $17,045  $796.06  $716.46 
14x40  $18,495  $863.19  $776.88
16x32  $17,195  $803.01  $722.71
16x36  $19,045  $888.66  $799.79 
16x40  $20,845  $971.99  $874.79

UPC - Urethane Premier Cabin

UC - Urethane Cabin

UCC - Urethane Center Cabin

UG - Urethane GarageUUTX - Urethane Utility

USUTX - Urethane Side Utility

BUY OR RENT TO OWN! NO CREDIT CHECK!
©Copyright 2024 Premier Portable Buildings. All Rights Reserved. Unauthorized use is punishable by law.    5395REV10.02.24


